RETURA TOL  Joo Main S
006490 Dyer, TA) <621/
PROMISSORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

"'THIS AGREEMENT is entered into by and between AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, a
’.S. Corporation, hereinafter referred to as Lender, and WESLEY L. MUTH and
GLORIA A. MUTH, husband and wife, hereinafter referred to as Borrower.

WITNESSETH, that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees as follows:

1. Borrower is indebted to Lender in the sum set out in paragraph (3)
below, which debt is evidenced by a Promissory Note of the Borrower for the
original sum of THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND NO/100 ($39,600.00)
DOLLARS, bearing date of May 26, 1989, secured by a Mortgage on certain real
estate, which is recorded on the 2nd day of June, 1989, as Document No.
039744, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

2. Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage.

3. The balance remaining unpaid upon the aforesaid indebtedness of the date
hereof is the sum of $37,263.58, with interest paid to January 31, 1992.

For mutual consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
the Lender and Borrower are both desirous of and agree to modify the terms of
said Note and Mortgage as follows:

A, The Borrower promiseb and agrees to pay to the order of Lender the sum
of $37,263.58, payable in monthly installments of $377.96, with interest at
9.00% per annum, including principal and interest, from 2/1/92 commencing on
the lSt day of F ailit d 4LixKe ol day of each and
every month ther Dﬂeﬂm&ﬂa l@u by re paid in full
except that the ndc avidenced hereby
shall be due and I‘FFnIéi , 1if not sooner
paid, all withou € Aef from valuatlon and appra . laws and with
attorney fees in the Nbmtlb@caspsunics the property of

o e Cou Recorder! :
B. In addition teo the 1nsgg§§mengs o pr1n01paf and interest as set out

heretofore, Borrower hereby reaffirms and agrees to abide by all of the
terms, conditions and ren: nta in foresaid Real Estate
Mortgage and Note as modified herein.

C. Borrower specificadldl agrees, presents and acknowledges that proper
legal and adequate consideration is :ing given them to enter into this
Agreement and that Borrower is and ontinues to be legally bound and

obligated for, by and wnde¥ said_indebtedness.

D. The Borrower further agrees t@Hat’alliterms, conditions and covenants of
the aforesaid indebtedness shalisytémainéenaltered and in full force and
effect except as ~ein expressly-Mmodifled%

IN WITNESS W he Lenderiand Borrower hat :d this Agreement

the 25th day of < 1992.

AM si\ys4
By :\L WY | p /// /7/7ju%/<§
L. Green, Sr. Vice President Mesley L. Juth ”
[:/ 4

ATT;@Z;‘@AO 9%@0 \?J(M’/d’/é/(é 4. ‘L/}//JZL/T
_ACGloria™A. Muth e .

Denise L. Knapp, Secbdkary

[¥S]
- @ e
STATE OF INDIANA) D
)SS: LR i
COUNTY OF LAKE ) . R 2

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, did personally appear L. Green, Sr.
Vice President, and Denise L. Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf of American
Savings, FSB, and Wesley L. Muth and Gloria A. Muth, husband and wife, who
acknowledged the execution of the foreg01ng 1nstrument

Dated this 25th day of January, 1992.
WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL.

AL
rolyn . ZWl]&\\ Nd&azﬁ Public

My Commisq101 Expires: 10/20/95
. Vounty of ‘Rezidence: Lake [\O
Prepared bV' Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law 77,




